80-M2122PA200SC01-K709F42
datasheet
Copyright Vincotech 1 22 Jul. 2021 / Revision 1
MiniSKiiP® DUAL 2 1200 V / 200 A
Features MiniSKiiP® 2 16 mm housing
● Half-bridge topology
● Trench IGBT and CAL diode chip technology
● Si3N4 DCB and preapplied phasechange material for superior

datasheet
Copyright Vincotech 16 22 Jul. 2021 / Revision 1
Ordering Code
Version Ordering Code
With std lid (6.5mm height) + thermal grease (3,4 W/mK, PSX-P7, silicone-free) 80-M2122PA200SC01-K709F42-/3A/
With thin lid (2.8mm height) + thermal grease (3,4 W/mK, PSX-P7, silicone-free) 80-M2122PA200SC01-K709F42-/3B/
With std lid (6.5mm height) + thermal grease (2,5 W/mK, HPTP, silicone-based) 80-M2122PA200SC01-K709F42-/5A/
With thin lid (2.8mm height) + thermal grease (2,5 W/mK, HPTP, silicone-based) 80-M2122PA200SC01-K709F42-/5B/
Marking
Text
Name Date code UL & VIN Lot Serial
NN-NNNNNNNNNNNNNN-